
Team: Mass Drifters Gold Coach's Package

2012 East Coast College Showcase, Sterling, VA

Manager's Name Full Address Area Code & Phone Email Address

Carol Savino 392 Ash Street   W. Bridgewater, MA 02379 774-222-3076 coachcarolas@yahoo.com

Players Section

Jersey #  Players Name Positions Grad Year

Reg 

NCAA? 

Y/N

ACT/SAT 

Scores GPA Full Address Area Code & Phone Email Address Major / Goals

20 Kristen Caporelli SS,2nd,3rd 15 Y N/T 4.28 110 Hodges Street   Taunton, MA 02780
617-828-3173 krissycap@comcast.net

Und./

24 Courtnery Zambello P, 1st 14 N N/T 3.2 5 Lu Stubbs Lane  Sharon, MA 02067 781-603-8230 czambello@comcast.net Sports Management

2 Sarah Dawson P, 1st 15 Y N/T 4.16 885 South Street  Bridgewater, MA  02324 508-208-4420 sarah.dawson@aol.com Business

17 Emily Kurkul C, 3rd 15 Y N/T 4.08 30 Gypsy Rover Way  Bridgewater, MA 02324 508-245-4306 emilykurkul@yahoo.com Und./

11 Sophia Perez 2nd,  OF 15 N N/T 3.9 40 Janes Way  Bridgewater, MA 02324 508-697-3524 perezcrew@comcast.net Und./

14 Erin Garczynski C, 3rd 15 N N/T 3.7 44 Bond Street   Norwood, MA 781-801-2888 mustangssx0o14@aim.com Und./

9 Jenny Heller OF, SS 15 N N/T 3.5 20 Carescent Street  Bridgewater, MA 02324 413-244-3130 jheller66@msn.com Und./

15 Kelly Reading OF, SS 15 N N/T 4 7 Bubbling Brook Road  Franklin, MA 02038 508-728-7557 ttreading@ra.rockwell.com Und./

33 Sarah Finnigan OF, C 15 Y N/T 3.6 60 Groveland Avenue  Weymouth, MA 02190 781-337-1409 sarahfinnigan33@gmail.com Biology/Chemistry

12 Kali Magane OF, P 16 N N/T 4 715 Thurston Street  Wrentham, MA  02093 781-929-3981 kmagane@verizon.com Und./

26 Casey Hutnyan 1st, SS 15 N N/T 3.9 24 Longmeadow Road  Norfolk, MA02056 774-571-3880 mhutnyan@yahoo.com Und./

4 Emily Critch C, Util 17 N N/T 4 19 Orchard Circle  Halifax, MA  02388 781-293-6389 critchrich@comcast.net Und./

Please fill in this form completely and clearly, either typing or printing in ink. 

Key
Positions:  Positions played, with primary position listed first.  e.g., 1B, P, OF, etc. GPA:  Grade Point Average.  If in core courses only, mark with an asterisk *; Grad Year:   List year of graduation, not their current year in school

Otherwise use overall GPA
Reg NCAA?:Has the player registered with the NCAA Clearinghouse yet? ACT/SAT:  List both scores if you have them, or use the following codes: Goals: If the player knows her intended major or career, enter that information

N/A – Not available

N/R – Have not yet received scores

N/T – Have not yet taken test(s)
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